72278	And the second	NTAIN TITLE COMPA	V-U1.''''''	<u>3 Page 32</u>	240
KNOW ALL MEN	V BY THESE DEED VT	$ \begin{array}{c} m & \mathcal{W}_{analyseep} \\ m & \mathcal{W}_{as} \\ \mathcal{W}_{a$	<	and here a loss and a loss a loss and a loss	
JOSEF PISCHOF	and DOLORES BISCHOL	P. as tenants by the	entirety		anna a'
HIRBERT MILE a	nd AUDREY WOLF, hu	ration hereinafter stated, to shand and wife	gmmor paid by	, hzreinaßer ca	Nerl
he certain real prope	erty, with the tenements,	convey unto the said grante, hereditaments and appurten and State of Ocean	e ana grantee's heiry, si	uccessors and need	rns.
SEE EXHII	BIT A WHICH IS MADE	and State of Oregon, des A PART HEREOF BY TH	cribed as follows, ro-s IS REFERENCE		
					C. C
	<u>></u>			المراجعة ال المراجعة المراجعة الم	
				anna an	ando
(477)	MOUNTA	IN TITLE CO	MPANY [*]	42	
ws and regulations. E	Before signing or according	roperty described in this ins	trument in violation of	f applicable land i	use
	, p	ms acpariment to verify a	pproved uses."		uni
And said grantor he	old the same unto the sa ereby covenants to and wit	id grantee and grantee's he in said grantee and grantee's tranted promises. Grantee for	irs, successors and at heirs successors and	signs forever.	
		named premises, free from	all encumbrances		ior
antor will warrant an	d formar defendations i	in the state of th	e uace or this d	eed and v	tur
The true and actua	sons whomsoever, except consideration paid for	Premises and every part and those claiming under the This transfer, stated in terr	above described encug is of dollars is \$	151 ine unijul clau 15.200.00	71.5
CCARLOCATA CO TATA CCARLENGTAS TATA		ALAN ALAN ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA AN		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XX XX
In construino this a	lood and where the same				IXI E
In Witness Whereof	the arenter has another	in a pp quanty to to	rportations gpd to indi	ividualx.	12
l corporate grantor, i ler of its board of dir	t has caused its name to rectors.	be signed and seal-affixed	by its officers, duly a	whorized thereto l	in MN
TE OF OREGON, CH	LIFORNIA ;	K Hanny	BISCHOF	4	1.1.1
inty of <u><i>DRANG</i></u> 11/3 [93	<u>E</u>) ss. , 19 <u>93</u>	a Delor	ES BISCHOF		LE
Personally appeared i	the above named			Antografika ang kang kang kang kang kang kang kan	COMPANY
DOLORES BISCHOF		OFFICIAL NO	TARY SEAL		IPAN
	the foregoing instrument	Notary Public ORANGE	INER BLESS		N N
and acknowledged	the joregoing manunch	My Comm, Expire	s JUL 26,1994		
ne	columnary act and decd.	a a a a contrata contrata a contrata a contrata a contrata a contrata a contr	and the second s		
	voluniary act and deid.	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i	AMEMPRENT MORE CONTRACT.	ada si i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	. : #65
	oluniary act and deed.	STATE OF OREGON, Cou The foregoing i 	nstrument was acknowle , by and by	edged before me thi	,
re me:	olumary act and devid. Me Des for Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	and by	edged before me thi	· ·
re me:	oluniary act and deed.	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	nstrument was acknowle , by and by y of corporation, on behalf	edged before me thi	· ·
re me:	oluniary act and devid. Me Dess for Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	nstrument was acknowle , by and by y of corporation, on behalf	edged before me thi	
of AF BISCHOF and	oluniary act and devid. We Des: or Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94	STATE OF OREGON, Cou The foregoing i 	nstrument was acknowle , by and by y of corporation, on behalf	edged before me thi	
of AF BISCHOF and 5/of Contrar Of General Store Contrar Of General	oluniary act and devid. Me Dess or Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94 DOIONES BISCHO! Me SHUB Decicin, CA 920	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	strument was acknowle 	odged before me thi f of the corporation (SEAL) ss.	
OF AF BISCHOF and Stat Contra O Stat Contra O Contra O Stat Contra O Contra O Co	oluntary act and devid. New Dess or Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94 1 DOLORES BISCHO! NE SHE DEG.CIA., CA. 9210 ANDREY WOLF	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	strument was acknowle 	f of the corporation. (SEAL) 55. http://www.ens.www.	
of AP BISCHOF and My commission 5/al Contry O GRANDERS N CONTRY FRAGUE RIVER, OR	oluntary act and devid. New Dess or Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94 1 DOLORES BISCHO! NE SHE DEG.CIA., CA. 9210 ANDREY WOLF	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	STATE OF OREGON, Corporation, on behalf STATE OF OREGON, Coursy of I crifty that the set received for record on lay of I crifty that the set	for the corporation (state) (of the corporation (SEAL) 55. 54. 55. 54. 55. 55. 55. 55. 55. 55.	
Pe me: Motary Public My commission OF/AF BISCHOF and Stal Contrar O Canter	Polynary act and derd. We Hess or Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94 DOLORES BISCHO! M. SHE Deg.Ch. CA 920 ANDREY WOLF 97639 MILADD ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	strament was acknowle , by and by y of corporation, on behalp STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of I crift that the set eccived for record on lay of a book part	f of the corporation (SEAL) ss. hin instruments was the f., and recorded of or its	
De me: Motary Public My commission OSAP BISCHOF and Slal Contray O Slal Contray O CANTORS N ERBERT WOLF and A ERBERT WOLF and A	oluniary act and devid. New Yorks or Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94 1 DOLORES BISCHO! W. 34-18 Deg Ch. 1 CA. 9210 AND ADD ADDRISS AUDREY WOLF 97639 MILAND ADDRISS AUDREY WOLF 97639	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	strament was acknowle , by and by y of corporation, on behalp STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of I crift that the set received for record on a book part le/reel number record of Decds of said	f of the corporation. (SEAL) ss. hin instruments was the 1. and recorded st. Or as Neuro,	
De me: Motary Public Motary Public My commission OF AF BISCHOF and Stal Contry Gantos M CHARL DELIVERY PRAGUE RIVER, OR CRANTER NOLF and A STREERT WOLF AND A STREERT A STREERT WOLF AND A STREERT A STREETT	Polynary act and derd. We Dess or Oregon / CALIFORNIA expires: 7/26/94 DOLOKES BISCHO! ME SELE Deg.Ch., CA. 920 ANDREY WOLF 97639 DUREY WOLF 97639 DOLOKES DISCHO! 97639	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	strament was acknowle , by and by y of corporation, on behalp STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of I crift that the set eccived for record on lay of a book part	f of the corporation. (SEAL) ss. hin instruments was the 1. and recorded st. Or as Neuro,	
Notary Public My commission OS AP BISCHOF and Stal Contry O Contry	IDOLORES BISCHOLF DOLORES BISCHOLF DOLORES BISCHOLF DEC.CL. AUDREY WOLF 97639 DORES DISCHOLF 97639 DORES DISCHOLF 97639 DORES DISCHOLF 97639 DORES DISCHOLF	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	strument was acknowle 	for the corporation (of the corporation (SEAL) ss. the instrument was she fin instrument was she fin and recorded ge or as	
Reme: Notar Public My commission OSAP BISCHOF and Stal Contry O Contry O Co	IDOLORES BISCHOLF DOLORES BISCHOLF DOLORES BISCHOLF DEC.CL. AUDREY WOLF 97639 DORES DISCHOLF 97639 DORES DISCHOLF 97639 DORES DISCHOLF 97639 DORES DISCHOLF	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	strument was acknowle , by and by y of corporation, on behalp STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of I criffs that the wit received for record on a book le/reel number vecord of Deeds of said on Witness my hand on fixed	f of the corporation. (SEAL) ss. bin instruments was the	
Reme: Notar Public My commission OSAP BISCHOF and Stal Contry O Contry O Co	oluniary act and deed. We be a construction of the construction o	STATE OF OREGON, Con The foregoing i 	strument was acknowle 	f of the corporation. (SEAL) ss. bin instruments was the	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

12-03-93P03:36 RCVD

32214

SOLUTION OF STREET, ST

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described tract of land located in Section 10, Township 35 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

The NE1/4 of the NW1/4 of said Section 10, Township 35 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon,

ALSO, a parcel of land situate in the NW1/4 of the NE1/4 more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of the NW1/4 of the NE1/4 of said Section 10; thence North 0 degrees 49' 12" East, along the East boundary of the NW1/4 of the NE1/4, 663.28 feet, more or less to the most Southerly Southeast corner of a tract of land described in Volume M79, page 695, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 88 degrees 48' 24" West along the Southerly boundary of said tract, 1320.18 feet to the North-South centerline of Section 10; thence South 0 degrees 51' 44" West along said centerline to a point North 0 degrees 51' 44" East, 480.00 feet from the Southeast corner of the SE1/4 of the NW1/4 of said Section 10; said point also being the most Northerly Northwest corner of a tract of land described in Volume M78, page 9184, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 08' 16" East, 865.00 feet; thence North 29 degrees 22' 48" East, 954.34 feet to the point of beginning.

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Į,	State of CALIFORNIA	No. 5193					
ų		OPTIONAL SECTION CLASSES					
Ų	County of ORANGE	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER					
- Ø	~ 11/2/92 Trace (11/2)	Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove					
- Ÿ	On 11/3/93 before me, TUERGEN WERNER BLESS NUTARY PUBLIC, NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE OCE, NOTARY PUBLIC	atvaluable to persons relying on the document.					
. 0	TAO TO TO TO THE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANEBOE, NOTARY PUBLIC						
8	personally appeared <u>JOSEF AND DOLORES</u> BISCHOF	CORPORATE OFFICER(S)					
Ø	Repersonally known to mo OR Care to the signer(s)	TITLE(S)					
X	Expersonally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	PARTNER(S) LIMITED					
Ø	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac-	GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT					
8	Knowledged to me that he/she/they executed						
Ø	I A JUERGEN WERNER BLESS I THE SAME IN his/her/their authorized						
Ø	Notary Public - California Capacity (ies), and that by his/her/their	OTHER:					
8	ORA: IGE COUNTY My Comm. Expires JUL 25, 1994 or the entity upon behalf of which the						
8	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.						
8		SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:					
12	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTIFY(TES)					
8		<u> </u>					
8	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY						
ß	DETIONAL SECTION						
8	THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	DEED					
Though the data requested here is not required by law,							
it could prevent traudulent reattachment of this form. SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE NO OTHER SIGNERS							
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.							
3	Filed for record at request of Mountain Title co of A.D., 19 93 at3:36o'clock P. M. and duly a						
	of A.D., 19 93 at A.D., 23 at A.D., 19 93 at A.D., 10 000 at A.D., 10 000 at A.D., 10 000 a	_ the day					
	of Deeds on Page 3221	a Noi Noi Noi					
	FEE \$35.00 Evelyn_Biehn Co	ouniv Clark					
	By Quilline /	Lillinoine					
2							